MAX823/4/5
Voltage Supervisor with Watchdog Timer
and Manual Reset
Revision 1.0
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
January 14, 2014
Revision 1.0
General Description

Watchdog Input   −
Manual Reset Input  − 
Ordering Information(1)
Part Number  Top Marking
VRST: Nominal Threshold
Voltage (V)
Package
MAX823LEUK X3L 4.625 SOT23-5
MAX823MEUK X3M 4.375 SOT23-5
MAX823REUK X3R 2.625 SOT23-5
MAX823SEUK X3S 2.925 SOT23-5
MAX823TEUK X3T 3.075 SOT23-5
MAX823WEUK X3W 1.665 SOT23-5
MAX823YEUK X3Y 2.188 SOT23-5
MAX823ZEUK X3Z 2.315 SOT23-5
MAX823LEXK XA 4.625 SC70-5
MAX823MEXK XB 4.375 SC70-5
MAX823REXK XF 2.625 SC70-5
MAX823SEXK XE 2.925 SC70-5
MAX823TEXK XC 3.075 SC70-5
MAX823WEXK XL 1.665 SC70-5
MAX823YEXK XK 2.188 SC70-5
MAX823ZEXK XJ 2.315 SC70-5
Micrel, Inc. MAX823/4/5
January 14, 2014 3 Revision 1.0
Ordering Information (Continued)(1)
Part Number  Top Marking
VRST: Nominal Threshold
Voltage (V)
Package
MAX824LEUK X4L 4.625 SOT23-5
MAX824MEUK X4M 4.375 SOT23-5
MAX824REUK X4R 2.625 SOT23-5
MAX824SEUK X4S 2.925 SOT23-5
MAX824TEUK X4T 3.075 SOT23-5
MAX824WEUK X4W 1.665 SOT23-5
MAX824YEUK X4Y 2.188 SOT23-5
MAX824ZEUK X4Z 2.315 SOT23-5
MAX824LEXK 4Y 4.625 SC70-5
MAX824MEXK YA 4.375 SC70-5
MAX824REXK YD 2.625 SC70-5
MAX824SEXK YC 2.925 SC70-5
MAX824TEXK YB 3.075 SC70-5
MAX824WEXK YG 1.665 SC70-5
MAX824YEXK YF 2.188 SC70-5
MAX824ZEXK YE 2.315 SC70-5
Part Number  Top Marking
VRST: Nominal Threshold
Voltage (V)
Package
MAX825LEUK X5L 4.625 SOT23-5
MAX825MEUK X5M 4.375 SOT23-5
MAX825REUK X5R 2.625 SOT23-5
MAX825SEUK X5S 2.925 SOT23-5
MAX825TEUK X5T 3.075 SOT23-5
MAX825WEUK X5W 1.665 SOT23-5
MAX825YEUK X5Y 2.188 SOT23-5
MAX825ZEUK X5Z 2.315 SOT23-5
MAX825LEXK YE 4.625 SC70-5
MAX825MEXK YI 4.375 SC70-5
MAX825REXK YO 2.625 SC70-5
MAX825SEXK YK 2.925 SC70-5
MAX825TEXK YJ 3.075 SC70-5
MAX825WEXK YT 1.665 SC70-5
MAX825YEXK YS 2.188 SC70-5
MAX825ZEXK YR 2.315 SC70-5
Note:
1. All devices are available in tape-and-reel only. Contact Micrel for tape-and-reel options.
Micrel, Inc. MAX823/4/5
January 14, 2014 4 Revision 1.0
Pin Configuration
MAX823
SOT23(EUK) &SC70(EXK)